Bourns, Inc.
SURGE SUPP 270V BIDIR 3-SL
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Circuit Protection
TISP7380F3SL.pdf
use the request quote form to request TISP7380F3SL price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for TISP7380F3SL depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - On State: 5V
Voltage - Off State: 270V
Voltage - Breakover: 380V
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: Radial - 3 Leads
Number of Elements: 3
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Current - Peak Pulse (8/20µs): 175A
Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs): 45A
Current - Hold (Ih): 150mA
Capacitance: 39pF
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TISP7380F3SL Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TISP8200HDMR-S
SLIC PROTECTOR 100 AMP
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP8200M
BBOURNS
RFQ
TISP7380F3
BOURNS
RFQ
TISP7400H3SL
SURGE SUPP 300V BIDIR 3-SL
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP7350H3SL
SURGE SUPP 275V BIDIR 3-SL
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP8200MD-S
BOURNS
RFQ
TISP7380F3DR-S
PROTECTOR TRIPLE BIDIRECTIONAL
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP8200MDR
in stock
TI
RFQ
TISP7380F3P
SURGE SUPP 270V BIDIR 8-DIP
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP7380F3DR
SURGE SUPP 270V BIDIR 8-SOIC
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
ERZ-SF2MK241
VARISTOR 240V 600A 2SMD JLEAD
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
ROV07-561K-S-2
VARISTOR 560V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV10-221K
VARISTOR 220V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV14H911K-S-2
VARISTOR 910V 6KA DISC 14MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
2701378
15.1" DISPLAY PROTECTIVE FOIL
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
U460-003-3AM
3-PORT USB 3.1 GEN 1 PORTABLE HU
Tripp Lite
RFQ
B072-032-IP2-K
32-PORT CAT5 KVM OVER IP SWITCH
Tripp Lite
RFQ
VFC2HR71D105K2M1A
VARISTOR 27V
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
0070.3511.T2
VARISTOR 56V 250A DISC 5MM
Schurter Inc.
RFQ
ZU-9A36111
READER CONTACTLESS
Panasonic - ATG
RFQ